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TIBERIO
Collezione di divani interamente sfoderabili tranne nella 
versione in pelle. 
Struttura: in legno imbottita in poliuretano espanso 
indeformabile rivestito in tessuto protettivo accoppiato.
Cuscini: il cuscino di seduta è in poliuretano espanso 
indeformabile, mentre i cuscini dello schienale sono in 
piuma d’oca lavata e sterilizzata secondo le norme R.A.L.
Piedini: quadri faggio tinto wengé. A richiesta tinto noce 
oppure tinto canaletto.
La seduta assumerà con l’uso un aspetto più morbido
e vissuto. La leggera ondulazione della fodera deve
essere considerata assolutamente normale.

Collection of sofas with fully removable covers, except 
items in leather. 
Frame: the wood structure is padded with indeformable 
polyurethane foam covered in doubled protective fabric.
Cushions: the seat cushions are in indeformable 
polyurethane foam, while the back cushions are 
down filled, washed and sterilised according to R.A.L. 
standards. 
Feet: square wooden feet beech wenge coloured. On 
request walnut coloured or canaletto coloured. 
The seat will assume with everyday use a softer aspect. 
A light waviness on the cover must be considered 
absolutely normal.

FINISHING

Wengé 
coloured

Walnut 
coloured



Via Einstein, 11 - I - 20821 Meda (MB) - T. +39 0362 343666 r.a. - F. +39 0362 343667 - frigeriosalotti@frigeriosalotti.it - www.frigeriosalotti.it

Per ulteriori specifiche sui prodotti consultare il listino. For further details about the products see the price list

TIBERIO

tiberio

170 200 220 250

71

71

44

95

95

95

95

60

60

60

60

34

44

60

60

95

95

95

95

123 153

153

166

120

120

120

120

120

120

216

153

153 70

80

153

183

183

203 233

10185

106

106

148

140

140

186

sofas

terminals

terminals dormeuse

central elements

stools without cushion

stools with cushion

pillows

PT GT

corner open corner big corner

terminals big corner terminal comfort

233

95

153

chaise longue

53

53

53

78



Via Einstein, 11 - I - 20821 Meda (MB) - T. +39 0362 343666 r.a. - F. +39 0362 343667 - frigeriosalotti@frigeriosalotti.it - www.frigeriosalotti.it

Per ulteriori specifiche sui prodotti consultare il listino. For further details about the products see the price list

TIBERIO

248

136

155

250

95

95

Esempio di composizione ad angolo.
È consigliabile il doppio cuscinetto nell’angolo per un 
miglior utilizzo e confort.

Example of corner composition.
It’s reccomended to add one more cushion in the cornere 
for a better use and comfort.




